<
N
o
o)
)
©
C
®
m
(O
)
7))
>
@
O
C
)
al

ol 7 \ ’ oo

M~
L

'}

‘LLLL

W/77:1



ltem Parts_No. Parts_Description Qty Unit Iltem Parts_No. Parts_Description Qty Unit
1 911261-6 PAN HEAD SCREW M5X40 1 PC. 35 911241-2 PAN HEAD SCREW M5X25 4 PC.
2 343270-1 BELT COVER 1 PC. 36 241611-4 FAN74 1 PC.
3 225008-5 POLY V-BELT 5-304 1 PC. 37 911211-1 PAN HEAD SCREW M5X12 1 PC.
4 222010-9 V-PULLEY 5-25L 1 PC. 38 343271-9 SEPARATOR 1_PC.
5  156490-6 MOTOR HOUSING 1 PC. 39 312809-1 DUST COLLECTOR COVER 1 PC.
5 6436033 BRUSH HOLDER 6-10 2 PC. 40 911131-9 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X18 2 PC.
5  643609-1 BRUSH HOLDER 6-10 2 PC. 41 253922-5 CUP WASHER 12 1_PC
5 INC. 18 0 42 152104-56 TENSION ROLLER COMPLETE 1 PC
006B 181030-1 CARBON BRUSH CB-100 1 SET 42 214101-0 PLANE BEARING 12 2 PC
7  643600-9 BRUSH HOLDER CAP 6-10 2 PC. jg ;; gg; gg gzgl\ﬁ\ESSHEEREEO-‘W 1 Eg-
008-1 122296-4 DUST BAG ASS'Y 1 PC. - :
008-1 410602-8 FASTENER 1 PC. 044-1 151189-8 FRAME COMPLETE 1 PC.
009H 6512352 SWITCH C2M-A1T 1 PC. 044-2 151189-8 FRAME COMPLETE 1 PC.
00SH1 6512255 SWITCH SGEL215C T 45 911211-1 PAN HEAD SCREW M5X12 1 PC.
010l 5283530 FIELD ASS'Y 220V T Po 46 212003-4 NEEDLE BEARING 810 1 PC.
0101 654019-7 RING TERMINAL 2 PC. 47 221193-2 HELICAL GEAR 10 1 _PC
070l 6545054 CONNECTOR P2 > Pc. 48 211066-7 BALL BEARING 6200LLB 1 PC.
11 4113227 BAFELE PLATE e 49 152206-7 GEAR COVER COMPLETE 1 PC
12 211066-7 BALL BEARING 6200LLB 1 pc. | 49 INC. 55 0
013-1 681623-0 INSULATION WASHER 1 pc, | 0491 312808-3 GEAR COVER 1_PC.
014C 513294-3 ARMATURE ASS'Y 220V 1 PC.| |20 222011-7 V-PULLEY 5-45 1_PC.
0120 NG 12131516 0 51 911131-9 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X18 2 PC.
52 961052-56 RETAINING RING S-12 1 PC.
15 241809-3 FANTO 1 Pe 53  253312-2 THIN WASHER 12 2 PC
016-1 211087-9 BALL BEARING 6200DDW 1 PC. '
54 221070-8 HELICAL GEAR 48 1 PC.
17 263002-9 RUBBER PIN 4 1 PC.
55 263002-9 RUBBERPIN 4 1 PC
18 263002-9 RUBBER PIN 4 1 PC.|'"56 341647-4 BASE PLATE 1_PC.
019-1 911270-5 PAN HEAD SCREW M5X45 2 PC. ©7 1730358 CORK RUBBER PLATE T Po
20 411321-9 HANDLE COVER 1 PC. ™58 4230366 CARBONPLATE _ 98MM 1_PC.
0218 645209-3 NOISE SUPPRESSOR 1 _PC. 59 9111115 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X10 2 PC.
22 911158-9 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X30 3 PC.| ™50 911114-9 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X10 2 _PC.
23 257504-5 SLEEVEG 1 PC. |61 2539225 CUP WASHER 12 1_PC.
024T1 666226-0 POWER SUPPLY CORD 1.5-2-5.0 1 PC. 67 2547003 KEY 4 T
02472 665863-1 POWER SUPPLY CORD 1.0-2-5.0 1 _PC. | 'T083A 151347-6 DRIVING ROLLER COMPLETE 1_PC.
0254 6825024 CORD GUARD 8-85 1 PC. | "063A 325044-2 DRIVING ROLLER SHAFT 1 _PC.
025A1 682516-3 CORD GUARD 9.3-85 1 PC. ' "84 912227-9 COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREW M5X18 6 PC.
026-1 687001-1 STRAIN RELIEF 1 PC. 065-1 155326-6 EDGE SLIDER 1 PC.
026-2 687031-2 STRAIN RELIEF 1_PC 66 961052-5 RETAINING RING S-12 1 PC.
027-1  911133-5 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X18 2 PC 67 325458-5 TENSION ROLLER SHAFT 1 PC.
28  251815-0 SCREW MBX25 1 PC 68  163104-0 TENSION ROLLER ARM 1 PC.
29 253707-9 FLAT WASHER 16 1 PC. 69 323634-5 SUPPORT PIN 1 PC.
30  231225-7 COMPRESSION SPRING 16 1 _PC. 70  231033-6 COMPRESSION SPRING 11 1 PC.
31 411594-4 SHOE 1 PC.| [ 400 423036-6 CARBONPLATE 98MM 1 PC.
32 815254-4 NAME PLATE 9924DB 1 PC.| [401 7942392 ABRASIVE BELT 76X610 WA80 1 SET
032-1 862386-8 NAME PLATE 9924DB 1 PC.
33 953106-2 RIVET 05 2 PC.
34 152208-3 DUST COLLECTOR BRACKET 1 PC.
34 INC. 17 0
034-1 312810-6 DUST COLLECTOR BRACKET 1 PC.




	Diapo 1
	Diapo 2

